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The Sandberg ActionCase is a superb shock-absorbing cover. Keep your device in the
soft inner-cover to ensure complete protection combined with the hard plastic shell.
Perfect for devices subjected to extra wear and tear and for outdoor activities. A
practical, folding stand is built into the back, so that you can watch films at the right
angle for instance.
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Sandberg ActionCase for iPad 2/3/4

£ Specifikacije

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled

Podrska i preuzimanje:
https://sandberg.world/support/ActionCase-for-iPad-2-3-4

<
%: Informacije o pakiranju = Dimenzije
Proizvod
Visina (cm)
Sirina (cm)
Dubina (cm)
Tezina (g) 140.00

Paket
26.50
21.00
2.50

180.00

www.sandberg.world/product/ActionCase-for-iPad-2-3-4
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